
Tuesday. June 30DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeatherForecast fronZBs;
7,30 a.m, 1.0 p.m_ and 9.30 Pama

LZB its
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
410.15 Moira of Green Hills (first episode)
10.30 WNotorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Showcase of Music .
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 pim.. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.46 Solo Time: Vernon Geyer
2. &©.. Have You Heard These?
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club

rig |
Concert in Miniature
Serenade in Songrt‘so Variety Theatre

5. 0 #£The 5S O'clock Cabaret: Art Mooney,
Lena Horne
ma Junior Sports session (Normaning)
6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Evening Star: Frankie Lane16 Famous Rescues
30 Anne tert heon ‘Webster Booth45 Auckland’s0 The of Maisie
.30 t Love a Mystery
45 Octopus

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 Phillip Marlowe Investigates
-68.16 Hits of the Century9.30 Jazz Parade
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Cricket: Australia v. England
6.30 a.m. Close down

2Z.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
ry Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway » Notices
9. 0 \Morhing’ Session

(Aunt Daisy)©9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Iinteriude10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Mid Morning. Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezty

|

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's eal Life Stories2.0 Pianists of Note245 Jussi Bjorlin g2.30 Women’s Hour (Elisie Lioyd):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s
|
Orange3.30 Light Orchestral Music
-63.45 Reggie Goff4.0 The Gordon Jenkins Oronbute415 Deep River Boys
Tempo Continental

4.45 Hawaiian Breezes

5. 0 Robert Wilson
5.18 The Sydney Torch Orchestra
5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Famous Rescues
They were Champions
The. Squadronaires
The Adventures of Maisie
| Love a Mystery
Roundabout
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The Magic of Microgroove
Vii Bet a Million
Way of an Eagie
From Our Columbia Library
Piano Time
You May Remember These
In Reverent Mood
Close of Dav
Cricket: Australia v. England ae
a.m. Close down ert

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

. Oam. Daybreak Discs
Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Maroh Junior
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Member of Mafia
Notorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Curtain Up on Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch Music eg
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p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Early Afternoon MusicWomen’s Hour (Joan Gracie)
ool Exchange; Poor Man’s Orange
Decca Light Orchestra
Evelyn Knight and Foster Carling
Rossborough and CleaverTino Rossi
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Lena Horne
Broadway Musical
Les Compaanons de la Chanson
The Scottish Country Dance Player
Superman ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
Take Over, New Zealanders
Famous Rescues
Scrapbook :

Percy Faith and his Orchestra anorus ,.

Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
Famous Frauds
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Way of an Eagle
Musiquiz
From the Films

©

@

40. 0 €ylonhonia
10.15 From the Johnny Denis Ranch10.30 Cricket: Australia v. England5.30 a.m. Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040. ke. 288 m.
6. 0am. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.39 Melodies for Madame
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
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.

.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lare ©

0 Midways in Music
30 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunch Music
Op.m.° The Stars Entertain
0 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light and Bright
Variety Half up

2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Grace’,Film and Theatre News; Poor Man'sOrange
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 The Orchestra Mascotte plays
Waltzes :

4.15 The Vienna Boys’ Choir
4.32 Melody Mixture
4.45 Shep Fields and his Music |6. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 . Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Melodies in Tempo
15 Famous Rescues
30 Waltz Time Melodies
45 Harmony Lane
it) Adventures of Maisie.30 | Love a Mystery
45 Black Arrow
0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade30 Deadly Nightshade
45 Dreaming City0 The Way of on Eagle5 Memory Chest
‘0 Musicale Varieties0 The Beau
15 Tempo Time30 Cricket: Australia v. EnglandOa.m. Close downGAs
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 940 ke, 319. mm.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.30 District’ Weather Forecast.8. Oo Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Richard Crean Orchestra
9.45 Bob and Alf Pearson (vocal duets)
10. 0 The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby10.30 Rivertown
i 45 Accordiana0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ing Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;

| ashion News
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Sioa’ in Borneo7.15 The Black Arrow7.30 Sages of the South Seas: The Devil' Of the Deep
7.45 -Tell It To Fayiors8.0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh -
| er N.Z. Presents: The Tumbleweeds45 Ken Griffin and Eddie Grant (Ham-:

yee Organs). Reserved Y

‘30 District Weather Forecast ~ ‘
32 Light Orchestras and Instrumental«"ists
10. 0 +Drama of Medicine10.45 The Beau10.30 _Close down ~

CRICKET
' A ball-by-ball commentary on play in the
Second Test, Australia v. England, at Lord's,
will be broadcast by the four ZB stations
tonigit, commencing at 10.30 and continuing
until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

Trade names -appearing , in .CommercialDivision © programmes aré _ published by
arrangement.ne ee eee .

A new serial from 1ZB today at
10.15 a.m., is "Moira of Green Hills,"
a radio adaptation of a novel by L. M.
Montgomery, which will be heard
Monday to Friday at the above time.

ue m ‘ bd

Before World War Two, the orchestra
of Shep Fields was one of America’s
top commercial groups. Fields experi-
mented with instrumentation, andaround the 1940’s recorded with a group
comprising ten reed instruments and-
four rhythm. However, he is better
known for the lilting style he plays
this afternoon from 4ZB at 4.45.

% * Bs

Bob and Alf Pearson, the English
vocal duettists who are well known to
N.Z, listeners through their recordings
and appearances in the BBC show
"Ray’s a Laugh," are the featured
artists from Station 2ZA at 9.45 this
morning. ‘

PELL EEE BL SAS TOE DEAE Ie

Thosejointpainsand HOSE unexpectedjointandmusclehor Tpains may mean thatyour kidneysare not doing their work properly.DeWitt'$ Their task is to filter and cleanse the
bloodstream_ Impurities are then ex-Pills pelledviatheurinarytract:

may But if, through faultykidneyaction,these waste matters are allowed to re-help main in thebody,theymaygiverisetoallsortsofrheumatickysymptoms,back-yoU achesor jointandmusclepains:
Insuchcases;DeWitt'sPillscanbe
confidentlyrecommended: Theireffectis tohelpthekidneysback tonormal
healthyactionandgentlyassist thoseoften taken for granted urinary

Deiily processes:So,ifyouare suffering from those
PILLS achingjointsand lumbago-likesymp-
bexetic k te Kdey eEk toms thatareSOoften thefaultofthe57 eeerd kidneys, tryDeWitt'sPills,thefamilyAoulr0a Oat600 ael0f8VnMedi04 medicinewitha60yearsuccessrecord6ea eeetae Cn Tm
5afet Chgcer6787$J 048 Prices 4 and 71 including taxAulRuneHad (Mctaid

L(DeMin Co.(AL Lid
MEageatstaeet;#elungton

PILLS
can be usedwitheveryconfidence

productof8 C. DeWitt&Co (N.Z.)Ltd_ 9, HerbertSt.,Wellington
Established in England and all Major Countries


